				\
STEMPRT TITLE	Fax:1-702-316-2200	Jan 3 2001 16	07 P. 02	\
+7823897119	STEMART TITLE	F-346 T-861 P-08	12 DEC 29 188 11:2	0
CONVERSION OF M	OBILE/MANUFACTU	RED HOME TO RE	AL PROPERTY	
	Miles and the			
COUNTY OF LIBICALE	al de la constant de	ASSESSOR'S PARCEL	12-230-00	`
PART 1 TO BE COMPLETED BY A	INFORMATION #		\ \ \	
1. Owner/Buyer name_1 FHIY_	WORD OF THE MANUFACTURE	CTURED HOUTE HO	CE	_ _
المحمد المستوسية الم	nural/mobile home. NC 34 BOX ensemption: Manufacturer FLEE	THE PARTY OF THE P	odel GLESFICS:	
Year of mobile 1999	AZFLT21AB03272G	13 Length	64 Width 1891	
4 New lien holder: News				······································
PART 11 OWNER/BUYER SIGNA				
building codes and agree(a) to encumbrances on the unit may SIGNATURE OWNER/BUYE	wef 01-03-01 €	Cara Cano	61.0	
LENDY AMIENTO	01-0301	Cities watering		1 3 -0 /
PRINT NAME	DATE PRO	TNAME	IDATIE	
On January 3	01 before me the undersigned.	Nother Public, in and for	the State of Nevatia	
County of CLARK	Demonally appeared LeRoy	America and are	BARBANA SIESSA	
Who acknowledged the _bo_o	Mecules the MINESPAL		-Motory Public -No. 1864 No. 99-14487-1	
PART 111 TO BE COMPLETED I	IY AMEESSOR		eppt. exp. June 21, 200()	
CONTIM OWNER OF LAND AND	D MARUFACTUREDAMOBILE and land ownership ventiled by 1	HOME	do De 2-2-20	01
1. Assessor's percel number at 2. Manufactured/Mobile Acco	Market かみ 4 タクし		representations owners up	
writted by MOOR A 10-170	TAXES MUST BE PAID IN F	7-200) ULL FOR THE CURREN	it ye ar	
MANURACTURED NOUSI	TING TO THE MANUFACTURE OF USION. THIS CONVICE. THE MANUFACTURE AT REAL PROPERTY.	ersion is not valid	i initil isznynck of v	L
		WREN RECORDED		
/	/	M/M LeRoy Aane Hwy, 93 Marker RECORDER'S USE O	103, Caliente. Nv	89008
	/	•	. • .	
CISTRIBUTION: ORIGINAL TO MANUFACTURE COPY TO LIEMHOLDER OR OWN	HOUSING			
COPY TO ASSESSOR'S OFFICE	ienisa . ev	ł		

153 me 159

		• .	•			\ \
11 6						
1			CONVER			
ONVERSION O	F MOBILE/	MANUFAC NRS 361		ME TO REAL	PROPERTY	
LARIFICATION COPY			•			
OUNTY OF LINCOLN			ASSESSOF	R'S PARCEL#1	12-230-09	
ART I TO BE COMPLETED (ANUFACTURED/MOBILE H	BY APPLICANT	<u>non</u>			\	
1. Owner/Buyer name_LER LAND MUST BE OWNE	OY AANERUD AND	CLARA AANER	ND TEACTUREDA	ORILE HOME	\	
2. Physical location of mar	ufactured/mobile	home HC 34 E	OX 44 CALIEN	TE, NV 89008		
3.Manufactured/mobile ho	me description: M	lanufacturer FI	EETWOOD	Model	GLENBROOK	
Year of mobile 1996	Serial #AZ	FLT21AB03272	GB13	Length 64	Width28*	
4.New lien holder: Name_			//			
Address		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			/	
ruming gear has been rem building codes and agree(s encumbrances on the unit) to the conversion	n of the above d	has been installed escribed home to	in accordance wit real property, unde	h all state and local erstanding that any	l liens or
SIGNATURE-OWNER/B	IVED	DATE SI	SNATURE-OWI	NER/BUTYER	DATE	
LEROY AMERUD		DATE OF	CLARA AANE	- N		
PRINT NAME		DATE P	RINT NAME	\	DATE	
On	20 before m	e the undersion	ed a Notary Publ	lic, in and for the S	tate of Nevada	
County of	personally a	ppeared	04, 4 110411) 1 40.			
Who acknowledged the _h	e_executed the af	fidavit			Notary Public	•
ART 111 TO BE COMPLETE	D BY ASSESSO	R		/	•	
ONFIRM OWNER OF LAND	AND MANUFAC	TURED/MOBIL	E HOME	/	_	
1. Assessor's parcel number	er and land owners	ship verified by_			_Date d/mobile ownershi	
2. Manufactured/Mobile A	ccount #	Date	1	and Manufacture	CALIDOTH: OWNERSTR	Ψ.
PERSONAL PROPER	TY TAXES MUS		FULL FOR TH	E CURRENT YE	AR	
ALL DOCUMENTS REI MANUFACTURED HOI "REAL PROPERTY NO SUCCEEDING TAX RO	USING DIVISION TICE". THE MA	N. TIIIS CON ANUFACTURI	VERSION IS NO	OT VALID UNTI	l issuance of	A.
	//		WHEN R	ECORDED MAIL	. то	
	/ /		RECORD	ER'S USE ONLY	40	
ICIDIDI ITION	/.		'	FERUARY	7. 2001	
ISTRIBUTION: PRIGINAL TO MANUFACTU	RED HOUSING		- 1	AT ZO MINITES PA	OF OFFICIAL	
COPY TO LIENHOLDER OR O	WNER/BUYER			MECORDE, PAGE COUNTY, NEVADA.	99 UNCIDEN	-
		•		LESLIE BOUC	HER	
·	•	• -		BT DEALER SE	DEPU	π . ghn